BALASTROS

Tipo

BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST
BALLAST

Marca

EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
EUC
IWASAKI
OSRAM
OSRAM
OSRAM
OSRAM
PHILIPS
TDK
TDK
TDK
USHIO
USHIO
IWASAKI
USHIO

Modelo

H550BL
H421BLM
H838BL

230D N/T09
210D N/TO1
185D W/S41
185D W/C01
190D N/T05
200 V/01

215G N/T05
250 P/01

180D V/11
B1.70EP4.3D-02R-805
PT VIP 03 180
PT VIP 06

PT VIP 03 230
PT VIP 03 190
4H.0GF37.A03
PKP-K200N
PKP-K170A
PKP-K230N
PHG251A4HY
PHG201G16
B2.00EP4.6D-01R-805
PHG161G9AN

Poténcia

EPSON 200W X20
EPSON 230W ELPLPGS8
EPSON 230W X39
230W

210W

185W

185W

190W

200W

215W

250W

180W

170W EMP-X3
180W

150-180W

230W

190W

180W

EPSON 200W
EPSON 170W
EPSON 230W
EPSON EB-1440Ul
200W

EPSON 135W?

Quantidade
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