

BALASTROS

<i>Tipo</i>	<i>Marca</i>	<i>Modelo</i>	<i>Potência</i>	<i>Quantidade</i>
BALLAST	EPSON	H550BL	EPSON 200W X20	4
BALLAST	EPSON	H421BLM	EPSON 230W ELPLP68	1
BALLAST	EPSON	H838BL	EPSON 230W X39	1
BALLAST	EUC	230D N/T09	230W	1
BALLAST	EUC	210D N/T01	210W	1
BALLAST	EUC	185D W/S41	185W	17
BALLAST	EUC	185D W/C01	185W	1
BALLAST	EUC	190D N/T05	190W	2
BALLAST	EUC	200 V/01	200W	2
BALLAST	EUC	215G N/T05	215W	1
BALLAST	EUC	250 P/01	250W	1
BALLAST	EUC	180D V/11	180W	1
BALLAST	IWASAKI	B1.70EP4.3D-02R-805	170W EMP-X3	1
BALLAST	OSRAM	PT VIP 03 180	180W	3
BALLAST	OSRAM	PT VIP 06	150-180W	2
BALLAST	OSRAM	PT VIP 03 230	230W	1
BALLAST	OSRAM	PT VIP 03 190	190W	2
BALLAST	PHILIPS	4H.0GF37.A03	180W	1
BALLAST	TDK	PKP-K200N	EPSON 200W	4
BALLAST	TDK	PKP-K170A	EPSON 170W	3
BALLAST	TDK	PKP-K230N	EPSON 230W	1
BALLAST	USHIO	PHG251A4HY	EPSON EB-1440UI	3
BALLAST	USHIO	PHG201G16	200W	3
BALLAST	IWASAKI	B2.00EP4.6D-01R-805	EPSON 135W?	1
BALLAST	USHIO	PHG161G9AN		2